
ICAEW Course Dates January - June 2026

Certificate & Professional Level

Cohort 3 (incl. L4)

(Studies commenced

Jan-26)

Cohort 3A

(Studies commenced

Mar-26)

Cohort 9 (incl. L4)

(Studies commenced

Sep 25)

Cohort 9A

(Studies commenced

Sep 25)

Cohort 1 

'Old pillar'

(studies commenced

Jan 25)

Cohort 1 'Certificate 

First'

(studies commenced

Jan 25)

Cohort 1A 

(studies commenced

 Jan 25)

Cohort 7

(studies commenced

Sep 24)

Thursday 01-Jan-26

Friday 02-Jan-26

Monday 05-Jan-26

Tuesday 06-Jan-26 BIP BIP

Wednesday 07-Jan-26 BIP BIP

Thursday 08-Jan-26 BIP BIP

Friday 09-Jan-26

Monday 12-Jan-26 ARF (alt. to Nov-25) BTF

Tuesday 13-Jan-26 ARF (alt. to Nov-25) BTF

Wednesday 14-Jan-26 ARF (alt. to Nov-25) BTF*

Thursday 15-Jan-26 ARF (alt. to Nov-25)

Friday 16-Jan-26

Monday 19-Jan-26 BIP BIP

Tuesday 20-Jan-26 BIP BIP

Wednesday 21-Jan-26 B/Keep BIP BIP

Thursday 22-Jan-26 B/Keep

Friday 23-Jan-26 B/Keep

Monday 26-Jan-26 ACF

Tuesday 27-Jan-26 ACF

Wednesday 28-Jan-26 ACF

Thursday 29-Jan-26 ACF

Friday 30-Jan-26 ACF

Monday 02-Feb-26 TXF TXF

Tuesday 03-Feb-26 TXF TXF

Wednesday 04-Feb-26 TXF TXF

Thursday 05-Feb-26 TXF TXF

Friday 06-Feb-26 TXF TXF

Monday 09-Feb-26

Tuesday 10-Feb-26

Wednesday 11-Feb-26

Thursday 12-Feb-26

Friday 13-Feb-26

Monday 16-Feb-26 TCP

Tuesday 17-Feb-26 TCP

Wednesday 18-Feb-26 TCP

Thursday 19-Feb-26 TCP

Friday 20-Feb-26 TCP

Monday 23-Feb-26

Tuesday 24-Feb-26

Wednesday 25-Feb-26

Thursday 26-Feb-26

Friday 27-Feb-26

Monday 02-Mar-26 BLW BLW FCS BDS FCS

Tuesday 03-Mar-26 BLW BLW FCS BDS FCS

Wednesday 04-Mar-26 BLW BLW ARR BDS ARR

Thursday 05-Mar-26 BLW BLW ARR ARR

Friday 06-Mar-26 ARR ARR

Monday 09-Mar-26 SAE

Tuesday 10-Mar-26 SAE

Wednesday 11-Mar-26 SAE

Thursday 12-Mar-26 SAE

Friday 13-Mar-26

Monday 16-Mar-26 BPT BPT

Tuesday 17-Mar-26 BPT BPT

Wednesday 18-Mar-26 BPT BPT

Thursday 19-Mar-26 BST BST

Friday 20-Mar-26 BST BST

Monday 23-Mar-26

Tuesday 24-Mar-26

Wednesday 25-Mar-26

Thursday 26-Mar-26

Friday 27-Mar-26

Monday 30-Mar-26 TCP

Tuesday 31-Mar-26 TCP

Wednesday 01-Apr-26 TCP

Thursday 02-Apr-26 TCP

Friday 03-Apr-26 Exam

Monday 06-Apr-26

Tuesday 07-Apr-26 BDS

Wednesday 08-Apr-26 BDS

Thursday 09-Apr-26 BDS

Friday 10-Apr-26 Exam

Monday 13-Apr-26 FCS FCS

Tuesday 14-Apr-26 ARR ARR

Wednesday 15-Apr-26 ARR ARR

Thursday 16-Apr-26 ARR ARR

Friday 17-Apr-26 Exams Exams

Monday 20-Apr-26 BPT BPT

Tuesday 21-Apr-26 ARF ARF BPT BPT

Wednesday 22-Apr-26 ARF ARF BPT BPT

Thursday 23-Apr-26 ARF ARF BST BST

Friday 24-Apr-26 ARF ARF BST BST

Monday 27-Apr-26 Exams (Rem) Exams (Rem)

Tuesday 28-Apr-26

Wednesday 29-Apr-26

Thursday 30-Apr-26

Friday 01-May-26

Monday 04-May-26

Tuesday 05-May-26

Wednesday 06-May-26

Thursday 07-May-26

Friday 08-May-26

Monday 11-May-26 TCP

Tuesday 12-May-26 TCP

Wednesday 13-May-26 TCP

Thursday 14-May-26 TCP

Friday 15-May-26 TCP

Monday 18-May-26 FCS Exam FCS

Tuesday 19-May-26 FCS BDS FCS

Wednesday 20-May-26 FCS BDS FCS

Thursday 21-May-26 Exam BDS Exam

Friday 22-May-26 Exam

Monday 25-May-26 BPT BPT

Tuesday 26-May-26 ARR ARR BPT BPT

Wednesday 27-May-26 ARR ARR BPT BPT

Thursday 28-May-26 ARR ARR BPT BPT

Friday 29-May-26 ARR ARR Exam Exam

Monday 01-Jun-26 Exam (Rem) Exam (Rem) BST BST

Tuesday 02-Jun-26 BST BST

Wednesday 03-Jun-26 BST BST

Thursday 04-Jun-26 Exam Exam

Friday 05-Jun-26

Monday 08-Jun-26
TXF TXF

FCS Exam (am)

ARR Exam (pm)

FCS Exam (am)

ARR Exam (pm) BPT (am)** BPT (am)**

Tuesday 09-Jun-26 TXF TXF TCP Exam (pm)

Wednesday 10-Jun-26 TXF TXF BDS Exam (am) BST (am)** BST (am)**

Thursday 11-Jun-26 TXF TXF

Friday 12-Jun-26 TXF TXF

Monday 15-Jun-26

Tuesday 16-Jun-26

BTF* Business, Technology & Finance BPT**

New ACA BST**

ACF Acounting Fundamentals

ARF Assurance & Risk Fundamentals New ACA

BLW Business Law FCS

TXF Tax Fundamentals ARR

BIP Business Insight & Performance TCP

SAE Sustainability & Ethics BDS

Assurance, Risk & Reporting

Tax Compliance & Planning

Business & Digital Strategy

Business Strategy & Technology

Business Planning: Tax

Fundamental Case Study

KEY

CERTIFICATE LEVEL PAPERS PROFESSIONAL LEVEL PAPERS* last available ICAEW BTF original syllabus exam sitting is Mar-26

Notes:
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AAT students - assumed exemptions granted in Certificate papers ACF/ SAE/ TXF/ BIP & if 

completed L4 apprenticeship EPA Professional paper Fundamental Case Study. If 

exemptions granted do not match these, please contact us to discuss appropriate study 

programme

M
a
y

J
u

n
e

** last ICAEW exam sitting of the original syllabus professional papers is Sep-26

Exam dates - ICAEW reserves the right to vary examination dates.  Please check 

with ICAEW website


